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SPECIAL OLYMPIC408
B 01 401 408 400 408 SPECIAL OLYMPIC 210.350%0.000.000.00 (210.35) 0%
R 01 400 298 408 301 099 401 408 Misc Revenue - SPECIAL OLYMPIC (100.00)0%0.000.00(100.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 408 301 401 401 408 Supplies - SPECIAL OLYMPIC (296.99)397%396.990.00100.00 0.00 0%

0.00 (186.64)0%396.990%(210.35)0.00SPECIAL OLYMPIC408

ELEM DCD410
B 01 401 410 400 410 ELEM DCD 903.430%0.000.000.00 (903.43) 0%
R 01 400 298 410 301 099 401 410 Misc Revenue - ELEM DCD (2,000.00)0%0.000.00(2,000.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 410 301 401 401 410 Supplies - ELEM DCD 2,000.000%0.000.002,000.00 0.00 0%

0.00 903.430%0.000%(903.43)0.00ELEM DCD410

FFA412
B 01 401 412 400 412 FFA (6,001.13)0%0.000.000.00 6,001.13 0%
R 01 400 298 412 301 099 401 412 Misc Revenue - FFA (6,758.00)82%0.00(1,200.00)(37,500.00) (30,742.00) 82%
E 01 400 298 412 301 401 401 412 Supplies - FFA 14,349.4862%0.00405.8737,500.00 23,150.52 62%

0.00 1,590.350%0.000%(1,590.35)(794.13)FFA412

TRAPSHOOTING413
B 01 401 413 400 413 TRAPSHOOTING 357.320%0.000.000.00 (357.32) 0%
R 01 400 298 413 301 099 401 413 Misc Revenue - TRAPSHOOTING 811.77110%0.000.00(8,000.00) (8,811.77) 110%
E 01 400 298 413 301 401 401 413 Supplies - TRAPSHOOTING 3,399.5058%0.003,900.008,000.00 4,600.50 58%

0.00 4,568.590%0.000%(4,568.59)3,900.00TRAPSHOOTING413

VOLLEYBALL415
B 01 401 415 400 415 VOLLEYBALL 4,274.920%0.000.000.00 (4,274.92) 0%
R 01 400 298 415 301 099 401 415 Misc Revenue - VOLLEYBALL (7,000.00)0%0.000.00(7,000.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 415 301 401 401 415 Supplies -VOLLEYBALL 6,469.968%0.000.007,000.00 530.04 8%

0.00 3,744.880%0.000%(3,744.88)0.00VOLLEYBALL415

GIRLS BASKETBAL416
B 01 401 416 400 416 GIRLS BASKETBAL 3,240.520%0.000.000.00 (3,240.52) 0%
R 01 400 298 416 301 099 401 416 Misc Revenue - GIRLS BASKETBALL 2,451.002551%0.000.00(100.00) (2,551.00) 2551%
E 01 400 298 416 301 401 401 416 Supplies - GIRLS BASKETBALL (2,334.95)2435%0.0099.00100.00 2,434.95 2435%

0.00 3,356.570%0.000%(3,356.57)99.00GIRLS BASKETBAL416

SECONDARY LIBRA417
B 01 401 417 400 417 SECONDARY LIBRA 1,883.920%0.000.000.00 (1,883.92) 0%
R 01 400 298 417 301 099 401 417 Misc Revenue - SECONDARY LIBRA (100.00)0%0.000.00(100.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 417 301 401 401 417 Supplies - SECONDARY LIBRA 100.000%0.000.00100.00 0.00 0%

0.00 1,883.920%0.000%(1,883.92)0.00SECONDARY LIBRA417
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BOYS BASKETBALL418
R 01 400 298 418 301 099 401 418 Misc Revenue - BOYS BASKETBALL 731.960%0.000.000.00 (731.96) 0%
E 01 400 298 418 301 401 401 418 Supplies - BOYS BASKETBALL (581.96)0%0.000.000.00 581.96 0%

0.00 150.000%0.000%(150.00)0.00BOYS BASKETBALL418

TRACK429
B 01 401 429 400 429 TRACK 1,116.280%0.000.000.00 (1,116.28) 0%
R 01 400 298 429 301 099 401 429 Misc Revenue - TRACK (5,200.00)0%0.000.00(5,200.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 429 301 401 401 429 Supplies - TRACK 4,940.005%0.000.005,200.00 260.00 5%

0.00 856.280%0.000%(856.28)0.00TRACK429

ELEMENTARY LIBR441
B 01 401 441 400 441 ELEMENTARY LIBR 682.780%0.000.000.00 (682.78) 0%
R 01 400 298 441 301 099 401 441 Misc Revenue - ELEMENTARY LIBR 1,349.63167%0.000.00(2,000.00) (3,349.63) 167%
E 01 400 298 441 301 401 401 441 Supplies - ELEMENTARY LIBR (1,349.51)167%0.000.002,000.00 3,349.51 167%

0.00 682.900%0.000%(682.90)0.00ELEMENTARY LIBR441

WEB/LINK CREW446
B 01 401 446 400 446 WEB/LINK CREW 1,106.370%0.000.000.00 (1,106.37) 0%

0.00 1,106.370%0.000%(1,106.37)0.00WEB/LINK CREW446

CROSS COUNTRY451
B 01 401 451 400 451 CROSS COUNTRY 70.920%0.000.000.00 (70.92) 0%

0.00 70.920%0.000%(70.92)0.00CROSS COUNTRY451

ELEMENTARY BAND452
B 01 401 452 400 452 ELEMENTARY BAND 6,354.920%0.000.000.00 (6,354.92) 0%
R 01 400 298 452 301 099 401 452 Misc Revenue - ELEMENTARY BAND 1,122.00661%0.000.00(200.00) (1,322.00) 661%
E 01 400 298 452 301 401 401 452 Supplies - ELEMENTARY BAND (3,525.75)1863%132.800.00200.00 3,592.95 1796%

0.00 3,951.170%132.800%(4,083.97)0.00ELEMENTARY BAND452

CHOIR454
R 01 400 298 454 301 099 401 454 Misc Revenue - CHOIR (4,500.00)0%0.000.00(4,500.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 454 301 401 401 454 Supplies - CHOIR 4,500.000%0.000.004,500.00 0.00 0%

0.00 0.000%0.000%0.000.00CHOIR454

ELEMENTARY ACTI457
B 01 401 457 400 457 ELEMENTARY ACTI 94,468.820%0.000.000.00 (94,468.82) 0%
R 01 400 298 457 301 099 401 457 Misc Revenue - ELEMENTARY ACTI (47,746.00)5%0.000.00(50,000.00) (2,254.00) 5%
E 01 400 298 457 301 401 401 457 Supplies - ELEMENTARY ACTI 17,033.7862%4,452.802,252.0245,000.00 23,513.42 52%

(5,000.00) 63,756.601375%4,452.801464%(73,209.40)2,252.02ELEMENTARY ACTI457
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GIRLS HOCKEY458
B 01 401 458 400 458 Rst/Rsvd Extra Curricular 11,678.820%0.000.000.00 (11,678.82) 0%
R 01 400 298 458 301 099 401 458 GIRLS HOCKEY (6,823.67)0%0.000.000.00 6,823.67 0%
E 01 400 298 458 301 401 401 458 GIRLS HOCKEY (4,188.78)0%0.000.000.00 4,188.78 0%

0.00 666.370%0.000%(666.37)0.00GIRLS HOCKEY458

GYMNASTICS459
B 01 401 459 400 459 GYMNASTICS 7,426.580%0.000.000.00 (7,426.58) 0%
R 01 400 298 459 301 099 401 459 Misc Revenue - GYMNASTICS (1,000.00)0%0.000.00(1,000.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 459 301 401 401 459 Supplies - GYMNASTICS (2,529.25)353%0.000.001,000.00 3,529.25 353%

0.00 3,897.330%0.000%(3,897.33)0.00GYMNASTICS459

MARCHING BAND460
B 01 401 460 400 460 MARCHING BAND 55,400.310%0.000.000.00 (55,400.31) 0%
R 01 400 298 460 301 099 401 460 Misc Revenue - MARCHING BAND 8,532.41134%0.00(3,853.40)(25,000.00) (33,532.41) 134%
E 01 400 298 460 301 401 401 460 Supplies - MARCHING BAND (70,224.18)381%725.00100.0025,000.00 94,499.18 378%

0.00 (6,291.46)0%725.000%5,566.46(3,753.40)MARCHING BAND460

LETTERCLUB461
B 01 401 461 400 461 LETTERCLUB 36,418.440%0.000.000.00 (36,418.44) 0%
R 01 400 298 461 301 099 401 461 Misc Revenue - LETTERCLUB 25,701.83192%0.000.00(28,000.00) (53,701.83) 192%
E 01 400 298 461 301 401 401 461 Supplies - LETTERCLUB 7,947.2072%459.15259.9628,000.00 19,593.65 70%

0.00 70,067.470%459.150%(70,526.62)259.96LETTERCLUB461

MINNESOTA HONOR462
B 01 401 462 400 462 MINNESOTA HONOR 149.990%0.000.000.00 (149.99) 0%
E 01 400 298 462 301 401 401 462 Supplies - MINNESOTA HONOR (165.75)0%0.000.000.00 165.75 0%

0.00 (15.76)0%0.000%15.760.00MINNESOTA HONOR462

SECONDARY ACTIV465
B 01 401 465 400 465 SECONDARY ACTIV 7,581.720%0.000.000.00 (7,581.72) 0%
R 01 400 298 465 301 099 401 465 Misc Revenue - SECONDARY ACTIV 150.15102%0.000.00(8,000.00) (8,150.15) 102%
E 01 400 298 465 301 401 401 465 Supplies - SECONDARY ACTIV (341.34)104%1,150.000.008,000.00 7,191.34 90%

0.00 7,390.530%1,150.000%(8,540.53)0.00SECONDARY ACTIV465

YEARBOOK467
B 01 401 467 400 467 YEARBOOK (8,051.51)0%0.000.000.00 8,051.51 0%
R 01 400 298 467 301 099 401 467 Misc Revenue - YEARBOOK (9,673.00)3%0.000.00(10,000.00) (327.00) 3%
E 01 400 298 467 301 401 401 467 Supplies - YEARBOOK 10,000.000%0.000.0010,000.00 0.00 0%

0.00 (7,724.51)0%0.000%7,724.510.00YEARBOOK467
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GIRLS TENNIS469
B 01 401 469 400 469 GIRLS TENNIS 3,122.710%0.000.000.00 (3,122.71) 0%
R 01 400 298 469 301 099 401 469 Misc Revenue - GIRLS TENNIS (1,530.00)24%0.000.00(2,000.00) (470.00) 24%
E 01 400 298 469 301 401 401 469 Supplies - GIRLS TENNIS 1,947.503%0.000.002,000.00 52.50 3%

0.00 3,540.210%0.000%(3,540.21)0.00GIRLS TENNIS469

SECONDARY STUDE470
B 01 401 470 400 470 SECONDARY STUDE 13,090.190%0.000.000.00 (13,090.19) 0%
R 01 400 298 470 301 099 401 470 Misc Revenue - SECONDARY STUDE (6,345.95)15%0.00(12.43)(7,500.00) (1,154.05) 15%
E 01 400 298 470 301 401 401 470 Supplies - SECONDARY STUDE 5,014.6333%501.8075.007,500.00 1,983.57 26%

0.00 11,758.870%501.800%(12,260.67)62.57SECONDARY STUDE470

SOFTBALL473
B 01 401 473 400 473 SOFTBALL 982.090%0.000.000.00 (982.09) 0%
R 01 400 298 473 301 099 401 473 Misc Revenue - SOFTBALL 1,600.000%0.000.000.00 (1,600.00) 0%
E 01 400 298 473 301 401 401 473 Supplies - SOFTBALL (762.36)0%0.000.000.00 762.36 0%

0.00 1,819.730%0.000%(1,819.73)0.00SOFTBALL473

BASEBALL474
B 01 401 474 400 474 BASEBALL 0.650%0.000.000.00 (0.65) 0%
R 01 400 298 474 301 099 401 474 Misc Revenue - BASEBALL (800.00)0%0.000.00(800.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 474 301 401 401 474 Supplies - BASEBALL 800.000%0.000.00800.00 0.00 0%

0.00 0.650%0.000%(0.65)0.00BASEBALL474

FOOTBALL475
B 01 401 475 400 475 FOOTBALL 14,054.290%0.000.000.00 (14,054.29) 0%
R 01 400 298 475 301 099 401 475 Misc Revenue - FOOTBALL (4,779.00)52%0.000.00(10,000.00) (5,221.00) 52%
E 01 400 298 475 301 401 401 475 Supplies - FOOTBALL 1,505.0385%0.000.0010,000.00 8,494.97 85%

0.00 10,780.320%0.000%(10,780.32)0.00FOOTBALL475

CLASS OF 2030490
B 01 401 490 400 490 CLASS OF 2030 2,034.980%0.000.000.00 (2,034.98) 0%
R 01 400 298 490 301 099 401 490 CLASS OF 2030 (4,911.50)14%0.000.00(5,700.00) (788.50) 14%
E 01 400 298 490 301 401 401 490 CLASS OF 2030 3,830.8833%0.000.005,700.00 1,869.12 33%

0.00 954.360%0.000%(954.36)0.00CLASS OF 2030490

CLASS OF 2021491
R 01 400 298 491 301 099 401 491 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2031 (9,111.50)9%0.000.00(10,000.00) (888.50) 9%
E 01 400 298 491 301 401 401 491 Supplies - CLASS OF 2031 10,000.000%0.000.0010,000.00 0.00 0%

0.00 888.500%0.000%(888.50)0.00CLASS OF 2021491
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CLASS OF 2022492
R 01 400 298 492 301 099 401 492 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2022 (100.00)0%0.000.00(100.00) 0.00 0%

(100.00) (100.00)0%0.000%0.000.00CLASS OF 2022492

CLASS OF 2023493
R 01 400 298 493 301 099 401 493 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2023 (100.00)0%0.000.00(100.00) 0.00 0%

(100.00) (100.00)0%0.000%0.000.00CLASS OF 2023493

CLASS OF 2024494
R 01 400 298 494 301 099 401 494 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2024 (100.00)0%0.000.00(100.00) 0.00 0%

(100.00) (100.00)0%0.000%0.000.00CLASS OF 2024494

CLASS OF 2025495
B 01 401 495 400 495 CLASS OF 2025 2,402.360%0.000.000.00 (2,402.36) 0%
R 01 400 298 495 301 099 401 495 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2025 (5,000.00)0%0.000.00(5,000.00) 0.00 0%
E 01 400 298 495 301 401 401 495 Supplies - CLASS OF 2025 (2,402.36)0%0.000.000.00 2,402.36 0%

(5,000.00) (5,000.00)0%0.000%0.000.00CLASS OF 2025495

CLASS OF 2026496
B 01 401 496 400 496 CLASS OF 2026 3,345.780%0.000.000.00 (3,345.78) 0%
R 01 400 298 496 301 099 401 496 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2026 300.000%0.000.000.00 (300.00) 0%
E 01 400 298 496 301 401 401 496 Supplies - CLASS OF 2026 4,850.003%0.000.005,000.00 150.00 3%

5,000.00 8,495.78(70%)0.00(70%)(3,495.78)0.00CLASS OF 2026496

CLASS OF 2027497
B 01 401 497 400 497 CLASS OF 2027 8,047.530%0.000.000.00 (8,047.53) 0%
R 01 400 298 497 301 099 401 497 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2027 2,845.000%0.000.000.00 (2,845.00) 0%
E 01 400 298 497 301 401 401 497 Supplies - CLASS OF 2027 (3,455.26)3555%1,985.090.00100.00 1,570.17 1570%

100.00 7,437.27(7337%)1,985.09(9322%)(9,322.36)0.00CLASS OF 2027497

CLASS OF 2028498
B 01 401 498 400 498 CLASS OF 2028 3,025.150%0.000.000.00 (3,025.15) 0%
R 01 400 298 498 301 099 401 498 Misc Revenue - CLASS OF 2028 600.000%0.000.000.00 (600.00) 0%
E 01 400 298 498 301 401 401 498 Supplies - CLASS OF 2028 100.000%0.000.00100.00 0.00 0%

100.00 3,725.15(3625%)0.00(3625%)(3,625.15)0.00CLASS OF 2028498

CLASS OF 2029499
B 01 401 499 400 499 CLASS OF 2029 1,849.230%0.000.000.00 (1,849.23) 0%
E 01 400 298 499 301 401 401 499 Supplies - CLASS OF 2029 100.000%0.000.00100.00 0.00 0%

100.00 1,949.23(1849%)0.00(1849%)(1,849.23)0.00CLASS OF 2029499

Report Totals: (5,000.00) 2,026.02 (215,279.01) 4306% 9,803.63 4110% 200,475.38


